
$1,199,999

21302 NE 18TH PL MIAMI FL 33179
https://miamirealestateinc.com

Large 4 BR, 2.5 bath home on large corner lot. Original owners
have made many updates throughout the years and have lovingly
taken great care of this home. Great house for entertaining.
Large screened-in pool/jacuzzi w/new marcite and Bluetooth
lighting. Extra-large bedrooms, formal dining room, living room
with vaulted ceilings, den and separate laundry room. […]

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Single Family Residence

• Residential

• Active

• 2505 sq ft

Basics
Bathrooms Half: 1 Bathrooms Full: 2

Lot Size Units: Square Feet Category: Residential

Type: Single Family Residence Status: Active

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Area: 2505 sq ft Year built: 1980



Location Details
County Or Parish: Miami-
Dade County

Directions: Ives Dairy Road--north on Highland Lakes Blvd
through guard gate. Left on NE 211 ST at 2nd guard gate. After
gate take quick right and then a quick left & then the 2nd right
on NE 18th PL & drive down to the 3rd corner-left side with white
marble stone.

Elementary School:
Highland Oaks

Middle/Junior School: Highland Oaks

High School: Michael Krop Zoning Description: 0100

Property details
Total Building Area: 2968 Direction Faces: East

Subdivision Name: HIGHLAND GARDENS FOURTH A Lot Size Square Feet: 10503

Parcel Number: 30-12-33-054-0310 Possession: Negotiable

Lot Size Area: 10503

Property Features



Community Features: Gated Exterior Features: Enclosed
Porch,Fence,Lighting,Storm/Security
Shutters

Interior Features: Built-in Features,Bedroom on Main
Level,Dining Area,Separate/Formal Dining Room,First
Floor Entry,Main Level Master,Skylights,Vaulted
Ceiling(s),Bar,Central Vacuum

Window Features: Skylight(s)

Pool Features: Fenced,Free Form,In
Ground,Other,Pool,Screen Enclosure,Pool/Spa Combo

Lot Features: Sprinklers
Automatic,< 1/4 Acre

Parking Features: Circular Driveway Security Features: Gated
Community

Appliances: Dryer,Dishwasher,Electric Range,Electric
Water
Heater,Disposal,Microwave,Other,Refrigerator,Washer

Architectural Style:
Detached,Ranch,One Story

Construction Materials: Block Cooling: Central Air,Ceiling Fan(s)

Cooling Y/N: 1 Flooring: Carpet,Tile

Heating: None Spa Y/N: 1

Sewer: Public Sewer View: Pool

Patio and Porch Features: Porch,Screened Roof: Shingle

Water Source: Public Stories: 1

Utilities: Cable Available

Miscellaneous
Public Survey Township: 30 Public Survey

Section: 33

Syndication Remarks: Large 4 BR, 2.5 bath home on large corner lot in
Highland Gardens.

Year Built
Details: New
Construction

Virtual Tour URL:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A11231436

Fees & Taxes



Tax Annual Amount: 6845 Tax Year:
2021

Tax Legal Description: HIGHLAND GARDENS FOURTH ADDN PB 111-20 LOT 3
BLK 9 LOT SIZE 10503 SQ FT OR 10816-1130 0780 1

Courtesy of
Office Name: LoKation


